	Увод у проучавање књижевности
	ФЕБРУАРСКИ РОК
~ завршни део испита ~
23. 2. 2024.

	#
	Предшколски васпитачи IV година ~ДОШКОЛОВАЊЕ~
	индекс
	Колоквијум 1
	Колоквијум 2
	ИСПИТ оцена
	ИСПИТ освојено
	УКУПНО ПОЕНА
	КОНАЧНА ОЦЕНА

	
	
	
	Број поена 
	Освојено 
	Број поена 
	Освојено 
	
	
	
	

	1
	ВЕЛИЧКОВИЋ СНЕЖАНА
	2023/1471
	22
	18,32
	22
	18,33
	29
	24,22
	61
	7



